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Sharjah American International School

First Day of

school

Monday, August 25", 2025

Midterm Monday, October 13, till
Break Friday, October 17", 2025

(TBC)

National

Day

On Thursday, November
CEIBbl'atl()ll 20th 2025

National Tuesday and Wednesday,
|| P8 | YT PS8l December 2" and 3™, 2025

End of

November 17% till
Semester 1

December 5.

Exams

Winter December 8™ till January
Break P




First Day of

Semester 2

Classes

Resume

Grade 12
End of
Semester 2

Exams

Seniors

Graduation

Day of
Arafat. Eid
al Adha

End of
Semester 2

Exams

Make up
Exams and
Last Day of

school

Monday, January 5%, 2026

Monday, March 16™— 29"
2026

On Monday, April 6", 2026

(Monday May 11 till
Friday May 22"%)

(TBC)
May 23", 2026

(TBC)

(Monday May 26 till
Friday May 29™)

Monday, June 8" till
Friday, June 23",

(TBC)

Thursday, June 24™ till
Wednesday, July 3",




